
​Middle School EARLY WINTER Sports Tryout Information​
​*** FINAL FORMS REGISTRATION OPENS ON 10/9/2025***​

​Accompsett Middle School​

​Sport​ ​First Day of​
​Tryouts​

​Coach​ ​Email​ ​Information​

​Boys Basketball​ ​11/10​ ​Toth, Mike​ ​mtoth@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Preseason Meeting during​
​lunch Week of 10/27​

​First tryout 11/10​
​*More dates will be​
​posted at a later time​

​Girls Volleyball​
​(WHITE TEAM)​

​11/10​ ​Martin,​
​Gabrielle​

​gmartin@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Preseason Meeting during​
​lunch Week of 10/27​
​Tryouts Monday-Friday​
​11/10-11/14 2:45-5PM​
​(Cuts by Thurs. and/or Fri.)​

​Girls Volleyball​
​(BLUE TEAM)​

​11/10​ ​Smith, Roger​ ​rsmith05@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Preseason Meeting during​
​lunch Week of 10/27​
​Tryouts Monday-Friday​
​11/10-11/14 2:45-5PM​
​(Cuts by Thurs. and/or Fri.)​

​Cheerleading​ ​TBD​ ​Fedor, Marissa​ ​mfedor@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Please email if you are​
​looking for a tryout.​

​Kickline​ ​TBD​ ​Fimbel,Estelle​ ​efimbel@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Please email if you are​
​looking for a tryout.​

​Nesaquake Middle School​

​Sport​ ​First Day​
​of Tryouts​

​Coach​ ​Email​ ​Information​

​Boys Basketball​ ​11/10​ ​McKillop, Ben​ ​bmckillop@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Preseason mtg. After​
​school 11/6 until 3:30​
​Tryouts M-F 2:45 -5​

​Girls Volleyball​
​(WHITE TEAM)​

​11/10​ ​Alamia, George​ ​galamia@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Tryouts Monday -​
​Thursday 11/10-11/13​

​2:45-5pm​

mailto:galamia@smithtown.k12.ny.us


​Remind page for NMS​
​Girls Vball tryout info:​

​code: 28c8g7​

​Girls Volleyball​
​(RED TEAM)​ ​11/10​

​Preston, Ray​ ​rpreston@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Tryouts Monday -​
​Thursday 11/10-11/13​

​2:45-5pm​
​Remind page for NMS​
​Girls Vball tryout info:​

​code: 28c8g7​

​Cheerleading​ ​11/10​ ​Kubik, Emily​ ​ekubik@smithtown.k12.ny.us​
​Or​

​carlierose0610@gmail.com​

​Tryouts Monday 11/10​
​@GHMS from 3-5​

​Shuttle from NMS at​
​2:50​

​Kickline​ ​11/13​ ​McEnroe, Ally​ ​amcenroe@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Tryouts Thursday​
​11/13 2:45-5:00PM​

​Great Hollow Middle School​

​Sport​ ​First Day​
​of Tryouts​

​Coach​ ​Email​ ​Information​

​Boys Basketball​
​(BLUE TEAM)​

​11/10​ ​Cameron, Tom​ ​tcameron@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Be registered and​
​cleared on Final Forms​

​Boys Basketball​
​(RED TEAM)​

​11/10​ ​Klee, Ken​ ​kklee@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​Be registered and​
​cleared on Final Forms​

​Girls Volleyball​
​(BLUE TEAM)​

​11/10​ ​Marchese, Ashley​ ​amarchese@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​11/10 -11/13 (tryouts can​
​extend further)​

​Information can be found on​
​the GOOGLE CLASSROOM​

​that ALL girls trying out​
​need to join​

​Code:​​mlxw4ztf​

​Girls Volleyball​
​(RED TEAM)​

​11/10​ ​Nucci, Al​ ​anucci@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​11/10 -11/13 (tryouts can​
​extend further)​

mailto:rpreston@smithtown.k12.ny.us
mailto:ekubik@smithtown.k12.ny.us
mailto:amcenroe@smithtown.k12.ny.us


​Information can be found on​
​the GOOGLE CLASSROOM​

​that ALL girls trying out​
​need to join​

​Code:​​mlxw4ztf​

​Cheerleading​ ​11/10​ ​Stabile, Carlie​ ​ekubik@smithtown.k12.ny.us​
​or​

​carlierose0610@gmail.com​

​Tryouts Monday 11/10​
​@GHMS from 3-5​

​Kickline​ ​10/29​
​2:45 - 5​

​Cangro, Lisa​ ​lcangro@smithtown.k12.ny.us​ ​10/29​
​2:45 - 5​

mailto:ekubik@smithtown.k12.ny.us

